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EF-B1488MP-4040 — End Fittings — Straight — Hose to
Male NPTF

SKU: EF-B1488MP-4040

Description

e Equal to Aeroquip P/N 412B & 44-412 Use with the following hose: Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses i.a.w.
MIL-DTL-24136/3, MIL-DTL-24135/10/12, e.g. HS P/N 2580

Specification Table

a applicable-hoses Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses in accordance with MIL-DTL-
pa_app 24135/10/12

a component-1 Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Nipple C19156 Material — Aluminum
pa_ P Bronze in accordance with MIL-B-24480 C95800

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Socket C18822 Material — Brass in

[PEL BT D2 accordance with ASTM B283 C37700

m '1.52
\% '2.50
a '5.04
b '1.61
G '3

d '3.13
e '2.12

g '3.25
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equal_to_aeroquip_no
pa_approx-weight-per-in-lbs
pa_hose-size
drawing_number

pa_nsn-no

thread_size t_br_thread_cl_2b

'44-412-40-40

4.6

'2-1/2

C19152

4730-00-597-9214

2-1/2"-8



